Ersatzteilliste Minor-Motor 210 ccm
Motor - Best.-Nr. 20 00 241
Spare Parts List Minor-Engine 210 cc
Engine 20 00 241
1
2
3
4

1. Ersatzteil-Bestellnummer
2. Gewünschte Anzahl
3. Typenbezeichnung des Geräts
Diese Ersatzteilliste ist für die Lieferung
und Ausstattung von SOLO Erzeugnissen
unverbindlich.
Im Interesse der technischen Weiter-
entwicklung bleiben Konstruktions-
änderungen vorbehalten.
General Directions for Ordering
Original SOLO Spare Parts:
Spare parts orders are to be placed with the
SOLO Sales Branch or SOLO Distributor:
For correct and diligent processing of your order,
please give the following information:
1. Spare Part number
2. Quantity
3. Model and serial number
4. Shipping instructions
Delivery is made in accordance with our general
sales and delivery conditions. This spare parts list
is non-committal for us with regard to delivery and
layout of SOLO products. In favour of technical
improvements, design modifications are subject to
change without notice.
Directives générales pour les commandes
de pièces de rechange d'origine SOLO:
Il est indispensable de préciser dans toutes
les commandes de pièces:
1. - le numéro de référence de la pièce
2. - la quantité
3. - le type de la machine
4. - le mode d'expédition
Les livraisons sont effectuées dans le cadre de
nos conditions générales de vente.Toutes
modifications réservées.
Directivas  Generales de pedido de la
firma SOLO:
Por adelantado de un arreglo sin dificultades
necesitamos siguientes indicaciónes:
1. Número de repuesto
2. Numero de cantidad
3. Modelo y número de serial
4. Instrucción de Envió
Este lista de repuestos no es obligatoria
para los envios y/o forma de equipo de
los productos SOLO.
En el interés del constante desarollo
debemos reservarmos el derecho de
cambios.
Zentral-Ersatzteilservice
Telefon 07031/301-209
Telefax 07031/301-206     01/2002
Telefon 07031/301-0
Telefax 07031/301-130
Export  07031/301-149
SOLO Kleinmotoren GmbH
Postfach 60 01 52
D-71050 Sindelfingen
Germany